LTGHT BITES

SHELLFISH BIsque " £15.00
Mixed Shellfish & Fish Bisque with a Gruyere

Crouton

SCALLOPS OF THE DAY £15.50

4 Roasted Scallops in Garlic & Herb Butter with
a crispy Crumb, served with a Mixed Leaf
Garnish & Sourdough

FIsH GOUTONS ©

Local Fresh Fish, Battered, deep fried & served
with Homemade Tartare Sauce, Mixed Leaf
Garnish & Lemon

GARLIC & HERB ROASTED KING PRAWNS ") £14.00

4 King Prawns in Garlic, Tarragon and Lemon
Butter served with a Mixed Leaf Garnish &
Sourdough

HOT WINGS

Crispy Chicken Wings served with our own Hot
Sauce served with a Mixed Leaf Garnish &
Blue Cheese Dressing

LOCAL MUsSELs

Steamed in White Wine, Cream and Garlic,
served with Sourdough

BRUSCHETTA £9.00

Whole Roasted Garlic. Tomato and Thyme
Sourdough Bruschetta served with a small
Green Salad

With Mozzarella

BABY BACK RIps“

Y2 rack Tender Baby Back Ribs roasted in BBQ
Sauce

£12.50

£10.50

£12.50

£11.00
£10.50

THE KINGS ARMS DAYTIME MENU

MAINS
MACARON CHEESE

Macaroni Cheese served with a Mixed Leaf,
Cherry Tomato & Spring Onion Salad & Garlic
Bread

With Crab

With Brisket

FIsH AND CHps ©

Fried in our Homemade Beer Batter, served
with Chips, Garden or Mushy Peas & our
homemade Tartar sauce

RIBS AND WINGS

BBQ Pork Ribs and Chicken wings coated in
Hot Sauce served with Blue Cheese Dressing,
homemade Coleslaw & Chips

BBQ BABY BACK Rips ¢

Tender Baby Back Ribs slow roasted in BBQ
Sauce served with Coleslaw & Chips

HOMEMADE STEAK BURGER ™

Two Homemade Patties in a Beer Sourdough
Bun with Cheese, Gherkins, Lettuce, Tomato &
our own Burger Sauce served with Chips &
Onion Rings

Add Bacon

Add Red Onion & Chilli Marmalade

HALLOUML OR FALAFEL BURGER ("

Halloumi or Falafel with Grilled Peppers &

Mushrooms in a Beer Sourdough Bun with

Gherkins, Lettuce, Tomato & our own Burger

Sauce served with Chips & Onion Rings
Add Red Onion & Chilli Marmalade.

CATUN CHICKEN BURGER“™

Char Grilled Cajun Chicken Breast topped with
Cheese in a Beer Sourdough Bun with
Gherkins, Lettuce, Tomato & our own Burger
Sauce served with Chips & Onion Rings

Add Bacon

Add Red Onion & Chilli Marmalade

PEA & ASPARAGUS RISOTTO

Pea & Asparagus Risotto topped with Rocket,
Truffle Oil & Parmesan
(Vegan Cheese Available)

£13.50

£18.00
£15.00

£17.00

£20.00

£20.00

£16.00

£1.50
£1.00

£14.00

£1.00
£16.00

£1.50
£1.00

£14.00

SHARERS
BAKED CAMEMBERT

Baked Camembert with Red Onion & Chilli
Marmalade & Sourdough Toast.

DIRTY CHips ©

Chips topped with Sticky Beef Brisket,
Jalapenos & Cheese, Sour Cream & Spring
Onions

NACHOS

Homemade Tortilla Chips, topped with
Jalapenos, Cheese, Guacamole & Sour
Cream
Add Crab £MP

BREAD & QLLVES - £6.50

Baked Sourdough served with Olives, Olive
Oil & Balsamic Vinegar.

TARAS

£16.00

£15.00

£13.00

£20.00

THE MEAT ONE

Guijuelo Chorizo, Iberico Salchichon, Aromais
Serrano Ham, Smoked Artichoke, Truffle
Manchego & Rocket Salad

THE FISH ONE

Boquerones, Baby Sardines, Smoked Cornish
Crevettes, Roast & Pickled Peppers, Baba
Ganoush, Crispy Flatbread

£22.00

THE VEG ONE £15.00
Gordal Olives, Sweet Pickled Guindilla
Chillies, Caramelised Red Peppers, Smoked
Aubergine Puree, Toasted Pitta

SIDES
BREAD & BUTTER £3.00
ONION RINGS £3.50
CHEESY GARLIC BREAD £4.50
GARLIC BREAD £3.00
NEW POTATOES £3.50
MIXED LEAF SALAD £3.50

SANDWICHES

ALL SERVED WITH A MIXED LEAF, CHERRY TOMATO &
SPRING ONION GARNISH AND BURTS CRISPS

CHEESE AND CHUTNEY SANDWICH £8.50

Mature Cheddar and Jailhouse Chutney.

CHICKEN AND BACON SANDWICH £11.00
Chicken, Bacon & Mayonnaise.

FISH FINGER SANDWICH £12.50
Goujons of Fish served with Tartare sauce &

Gherkins

PRAWN MARTE ROSE SANDWICH £11.50

Prawns in Marie Rose sauce

CRAB SANDWICH £MP

Local Mixed Meat Crab.
Due to the variable cost of Crab, please ask for
today’s price

60z Minute Steak flash fried served in a Beer
Sourdough Bun with Fried Onions served with

a red onion and Chilli Marmalade & Rocket &
Parmesan Salad

CRAB SALAD -
Local Crab served on a mixed Leaf Salad with

a Cherry Tomato & Spring Onion Dressing

served with Sourdough

CHEESY CHIPS £5.00
CHIPS £4.00
COLESLAW £3.00
ROCKET & PARMESAN SALAD £4.50
VEGETABLES OF THE DAY £4.50

Please inform your server of any allergies or intolerances you have, so that we may prepare your food accordingly. GF = Gluten Free GF* = Gluten free bread option available
All Prices Are Subject to Change



