## THE KINGS ARMS DAYTIME MENU

LIGHT BITES		MAINS		SHARERS		SANDWICHES	
SHELLFISH BISQUE (GF*)	£15.00	MACARONI CHEESE	£13.50	BAKED CAMEMBERT	£16.00	ALL SERVED WITH A MIXED LEAF, CHERRY TOMATO &	
Mixed Shellfish & Fish Bisque with a Gruyere		Macaroni Cheese served with a Mixed Leaf,		Baked Camembert with Red Onion & Chilli		SPRING ONION GARNISH AND BURTS CRISPS	
Crouton		Cherry Tomato & Spring Onion Salad & Garlic Bread	/	Marmalade & Sourdough Toast.		CHEESE AND CHUTNEY SANDWICH	£8.50
SCALLOPS OF THE DAY	£15.50	With Crab	£18.00	DIRTY CHIPS (GF)	£15.00	Mature Cheddar and Jailhouse Chutney.	
4 Roasted Scallops in Garlic & Herb Butter wit a crispy Crumb, served with a Mixed Leaf	in	With Brisket	£15.00	Chips topped with Sticky Beef Brisket, Jalapenos & Cheese, Sour Cream & Spring		CHICKEN AND BACON SANDWICH	£11.00
Garnish & Sourdough		FISH AND CHIPS (GF)	£17.00	Onions		Chicken, Bacon & Mayonnaise.	
FISH GOUJONS (GF)	£12.50	Fried in our Homemade Beer Batter, served with Chips, Garden or Mushy Peas & our		NACHOS	£13.00	FISH FINGER SANDWICH	£12.50
Local Fresh Fish, Battered, deep fried & serve with Homemade Tartare Sauce, Mixed Leaf	ed	homemade Tartar sauce		Homemade Tortilla Chips, topped with Jalapenos, Cheese, Guacamole & Sour		Goujons of Fish served with Tartare sauce & Gherkins	
Garnish & Lemon		RIBS AND WINGS	£20.00	Cream Add Crab	21.00	PRAWN MARIE ROSE SANDWICH	£11.50
GARLIC & HERB ROASTED KING PRAWNS $^{(GF*)}$	£14.00	BBQ Pork Ribs and Chicken wings coated in Hot Sauce served with Blue Cheese Dressing,		BREAD & OLIVES -	£MP £6.50	Prawns in Marie Rose sauce	
4 King Prawns in Garlic, Tarragon and Lemon		homemade Coleslaw & Chips		Baked Sourdough served with Olives, Olive	20.50	CRAB SANDWICH	£MP
Butter served with a Mixed Leaf Garnish & Sourdough		BBQ BABY BACK RIBS (GF)	£20.00	Oil & Balsamic Vinegar.		Local Mixed Meat Crab.	
HOT WINGS	£10.50	Tender Baby Back Ribs slow roasted in BBQ		TAPAS		Due to the variable cost of Crab, please ask for today's price	or
Crispy Chicken Wings served with our own Ho	ot	Sauce served with Coleslaw & Chips  #OMEMADE STEAK BURGER (GF*)	£16.00	THE MEAT ONE	£20.00		
Sauce served with a Mixed Leaf Garnish & Blue Cheese Dressing		Two Homemade Patties in a Beer Sourdough	210.00	Guijuelo Chorizo, Iberico Salchichon, Aromai	5	STEAK BAP	£14.00
LOCAL MUSSELS (GF*)	£12.50	Bun with Cheese, Gherkins, Lettuce, Tomato &		Serrano Ham, Smoked Artichoke, Truffle Manchego & Rocket Salad		6oz Minute Steak flash fried served in a Beer Sourdough Bun with Fried Onions served with	
Steamed in White Wine, Cream and Garlic,		our own Burger Sauce served with Chips & Onion Rings		THE FISH ONE	£22.00	a red onion and Chilli Marmalade & Rocket & Parmesan Salad	
served with Sourdough		Add Bacon	£1.50	Boquerones, Baby Sardines, Smoked Cornis	n	Tallingan Salaa	
BRUSCHETTA	£9.00	Add Red Onion & Chilli Marmalade	£1.00	Crevettes, Roast & Pickled Peppers, Baba Ganoush, Crispy Flatbread		CRAB SALAD	0145
Whole Roasted Garlic. Tomato and Thyme Sourdough Bruschetta served with a small		HALLOUMI OR FALAFEL BURGER (GF*)	£14.00	THE VEG ONE	£15.00	Local Crab served on a mixed Leaf Salad with	£MP
Green Salad	244.00	Halloumi or Falafel with Grilled Peppers & Mushrooms in a Beer Sourdough Bun with		Gordal Olives, Sweet Pickled Guindilla		a Cherry Tomato & Spring Onion Dressing served with Sourdough	
With Mozzarella BABY BACK RIBS $^{(\zeta f)}$	£11.00 £10.50	Gherkins, Lettuce, Tomato & our own Burger		Chillies, Caramelised Red Peppers, Smoked Aubergine Puree, Toasted Pitta			
עאט און		Sauce served with Chips & Onion Rings Add Red Onion & Chilli Marmalade.	£1.00				
Sauce	*	CAJUN CHICKEN BURGER (GF*)	£16.00	SIDES			
		Char Grilled Cajun Chicken Breast topped with		BREAD & BUTTER	£3.00	CHEESY CHIPS	£5.00
		Cheese in a Beer Sourdough Bun with Gherkins, Lettuce, Tomato & our own Burger			£3.50	CHIPS	£4.00
		Sauce served with Chips & Onion Rings		ONION RINGS CHEESY GARLIC BREAD	£4.50	COLESLAW	£3.00
		Add Bacon Add Red Onion & Chilli Marmalade	£1.50 £1.00	GARLIC BREAD	£3.00	ROCKET & PARMESAN SALAD	£4.50
		PEA & ASPARAGUS RISOTTO	£14.00	NEW POTATOES	£3.50	VEGETABLES OF THE DAY	£4.50
		Pea & Asparagus Risotto topped with Rocket,		MIXED LEAF SALAD	£3.50		
		Truffle Oil & Parmesan		HINED FENT ANEND	-		

(Vegan Cheese Available)